
Points Match won Match Lost Sets Won Set lost Games Won Games lost

SWEDEN 9 8 1 17 3 120 53

PORTUGAL 7 7 2 14 6 110 60

NETHERLANDS 3 3 6 8 12 75 90

AUSTRIA 0 0 9 0 18 6 108

FIRST ROUND

23/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6

NED 1 1

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6 6

NED 7 3 3

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6

NED 3 0

FIRST ROUND

23/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 6 6

AUT 0 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 6 6

AUT 0 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 6 6

AUT 0 0

João Caiano Diogo Veiga Pereira 

Mats Groen Kai Groen

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18

SWEDEN AUSTRIA

3 0

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18

Bruno Costa Martim Gomes

Benjamin Langendorff Levi Visser

PORTUGAL NETHERLANDS

3 0

Fábio Araújo Gonçalo Liberato

Jorrit Hazebroek Thomas Panken

Eddi Svensson Carl William Fredrik Waldenlöv

Luca Petronic Leo Neidhart

Alfons Dinho Lopez Victor Forsberg

Fridolin Schön Ben Gielen

Adam Alrik Axelsson Willy Släryd 

Daniel Petronic Lukas Fröhlich



SECOND ROUND

23/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6

AUT 0 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6

AUT 0 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 6

AUT 0 0

SECOND ROUND

23/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 6 6

NED 1 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 6 7

NED 2 5

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

SWE 4 7 6

NED 6 5 2

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18

PORTUGAL AUSTRIA

3 0

Salvador Castro Manuel da Rocha

Luca Petronic Leo Neidhart

Salvador Simões Francisco da Silva

Ben Gielen Fridolin Schön

Under 18

Adam Alrik Axelsson Willy Släryd 

Mats Groen Thijs Roper

Victor Forsberg

Thomas Panken Jorrit Hazebroek

Bernardo Tavares Gustavo Nunes 

Daniel Petronic Lukas Fröhlich

Carl William Waldenlöv Eddi Svensson

Under 16

SWEDEN NETHERLANDS

3 0

Under 14

Benjamin Langendorff Levi Visser

Alfons Dinho Lopez



THIRD ROUND

24/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 5

SWE 7 7

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 6 4 7

SWE 4 6 6

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

POR 2 2

SWE 6 6

THIRD ROUND

24/09/2023

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

NED 6 6

AUS 3 3

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

NED 6 6

AUS 0 0

SET 1 SET 2 SET 3

NED 6 6

AUS 0 0

PORTUGAL SWEDEN

1 2

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18

NETHELANDS AUSTRIA

Bruno Costa Martim Gomes

Carl William Waldenlöv Eddi Svensson

Gonçalo Liberato Fábio Araújo

Alfons Dinho Lopez Victor Forsberg

João Caiano Diogo Veiga Pereira 

Adam Alrik Axelsson

3 0

Under 14

Under 16

Under 18

Daan Jans Pieter Hermus Jr.

Fridolin Schön Daniel Petronic

Kai Groen Jort Nolten

Ben Gielen Lukas Fröhlich

Willy Släryd 

Kol Hardenberg Nathan van Lijf

Luca Petronic Leo Neidhart


